
 

 

Regional & modal environmental managers 

 

Eastern, Carson Welch, 509-324-6133, Carson.Welch@wsdot.wa.gov  

North Central, Cindy Volyn, 509-667-3055, Cindy.Volyn@wsdot.wa.gov  

Northwest, Elizabeth McGovern, 360-584-5073, Elizabeth.McGovern@wsdot.wa.gov  

Olympic, Victoria Book, 360-570-6707, Victoria.Book@wsdot.wa.gov  

South Central, Bill Sauriol, 509-577-1752, William.Sauriol@wsdot.wa.gov  

Southwest, Angie Haffie, 360-905-2176, Angie.Haffie@wsdot.wa.gov  

Ferries Operation/Vessels, Robert Price, 206-515-3911, Robert.Price@wsdot.wa.gov  

Ferries Terminal Engineering, Kevin Bartoy, 206-515-3856, Kevin.Bartoy@wsdot.wa.gov  
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